Change Order Outline:
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Window Credit 1509 Schwab
Duct Work Credit 1509 Schwab
Mini Split in 1509 Schwab

Light Credit 1509 Schwab
Excavate Mechanical Bays
**Correction** Excavation

Rollup Door Threshold
Subsurface Issues with Solar Structure
Connect Gas Line to Office 304
Privacy Fencing for Yard

Solar Structure Concrete Testing
Roof Repairs and Insulation
Mechanic Bay Exhaust and Heaters
Stair Handralil

Insullate Shop Walls 1820 Bidwell Bays
Blue Paint in Mechanical Bay
Base Testing for Paving
Mezzanine Door

Drywall Framing

Security Cameras

Solar Irrigation Controller

Hose Faucet

Ceiling Insulation in 1820 Bidwell
Copy Machine Power

Plotter Machine Power

Mini-Split in Storage Area
Parking Bumpers

Data Cables for Plotter

Baby Changing Station

Garbage Disposal

Power to Garbage Disposal
Storage Room Flooring and Paint
Intercom to Flood Suite

($4,258.81)
(12,511.68)
$12,419.69
(1,408.00)
$15,000.00
$1,497.90
$1,540.98
$5,122.88
$566.36
$12,495.52
$1,032.34
$28,618.00
$9,753.68
$4,403.00
$28,610.26
$813.05
$299.40
$2,548.60
$6,865.09
$17,160.38
$2,849.99
$535.61
$62,347.00
$2,229.89
$2,484.11
$12,589.22
$2,787.60
$738.04
$2,127.82
$1,568.03
$2,671.45
$14,962.18
$11,783.95



