Change Order Outline:

•	25	Window Credit 1509 Schwab	(\$4,258.81)
•	26	Duct Work Credit 1509 Schwab	(12,511.68)
•	28	Mini Split in 1509 Schwab	\$12,419.69
•	29	Light Credit 1509 Schwab	(1,408.00)
•	32	Excavate Mechanical Bays	\$15,000.00
•	33	**Correction** Excavation	\$1,497.90
•	47	Rollup Door Threshold	\$1,540.98
•	51	Subsurface Issues with Solar Structure	\$5,122.88
•	56	Connect Gas Line to Office 304	\$566.36
•	57	Privacy Fencing for Yard	\$12,495.52
•	58	Solar Structure Concrete Testing	\$1,032.34
•	59	Roof Repairs and Insulation	\$28,618.00
•	60	Mechanic Bay Exhaust and Heaters	\$9,753.68
•	61	Stair Handrail	\$4,403.00
٠	62	Insullate Shop Walls 1820 Bidwell Bays	\$28,610.26
٠	63	Blue Paint in Mechanical Bay	\$813.05
٠	64	Base Testing for Paving	\$299.40
٠	65	Mezzanine Door	\$2,548.60
٠	66	Drywall Framing	\$6,865.09
٠	67	Security Cameras	\$17,160.38
٠	68	Solar Irrigation Controller	\$2,849.99
•	69	Hose Faucet	\$535.61
•	70	Ceiling Insulation in 1820 Bidwell	\$62,347.00
•	71	Copy Machine Power	\$2,229.89
•	72	Plotter Machine Power	\$2,484.11
•	73	Mini-Split in Storage Area	\$12,589.22
•	74	Parking Bumpers	\$2,787.60
•	75	Data Cables for Plotter	\$738.04
•	76	Baby Changing Station	\$2,127.82
•	77	Garbage Disposal	\$1,568.03
•	77.1	Power to Garbage Disposal	\$2,671.45
•	78	Storage Room Flooring and Paint	\$14,962.18
•	79	Intercom to Flood Suite	\$11,783.95